
−2.94

−0.84

1.26

3.36
KYNG_DNA_DAMAGE_BY_GAMMA_AND_UV_RADIATION

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

MMP7
PTGER4
ENTPD1
ENTPD1
ENTPD1

TCF4
TCF4
TCF4
TCF4
TCF4
TCF4

N4BP1
PTGER4

ATP6V0A1
BCL2L2
APBA3
FMO4

SLC1A3
VCAM1
PLCL1

CCND1
CCND1

SERPINB6
NRP2
DAB2
DAB2
DAB2
DAB2

ITPKB
MEF2C
MEF2C
MEF2C

LOX
LOX

NNMT
NNMT
TPM1
TPM1
TPM1

GADD45A
FAM69A
FAM69A
CXCR4
CXCR4
SIAH1
EML4

RAB6A
DLG1

CXADR
SNAPC3

PPME1
MAST2
MAST2

CTDSPL
CTDSPL
CRHBP

DIS3
DIS3

PBX1
N4BP1

PPP3CA
TPM1

PTH
MSX2

−2.3 3.1∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

KYNG_DNA_DAMAGE_BY_GAMMA_AND_UV_RADIATION
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 148

1

5



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

KYNG_DNA_DAMAGE_BY_GAMMA_AND_UV_RADIATION
G

S
Z


